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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 15 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
7/17/2021 - 13:40 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1:17.59 259 37.04 40.55
2. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 1:21.51 223 36.30 45.21
3. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 PK Obilic 1:22.60 215 39.33 43.27
4. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Bonatti 1:31.84 156 39.36 52.48
5. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 1:38.66 126 45.98 52.68

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. TODOROVIC, Konstantin 09 Plavi Talas 1:16.20 274 34.31 41.89
2. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 BPK 1:18.83 247 34.77 44.06
3. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 BPK 1:20.79 230 37.37 43.42
4. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 1:29.06 171 39.73 49.33
5. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 1:34.83 142

DSQ DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 1:37.56
DSQ JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:49.32 49.96 59.36

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 58.72 599 28.63 30.09
REKORD

2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:00.23 555 27.96 32.27
3. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:06.20 418 30.92 35.28
4. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:10.39 347 33.32 37.07
5. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:12.04 324 32.99 39.05
6. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:14.29 295 34.42 39.87
7. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 1:17.24 263 36.67 40.57
8. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 1:18.56 250 34.29 44.27
9. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 1:18.75 248 35.65 43.10

10. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 1:19.05 245 36.22 42.83
11. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:28.65 174 40.84 47.81
12. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 1:37.37 131 44.50 52.87

DSQ RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 1:20.97 35.82 45.15
DSQ ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 1:29.51 40.55 48.96

Juniori, 15-18 godina

1. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 57.68 632 26.80 30.88
2. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 58.97 591 28.23 30.74
3. MASLO, Strahinja 06 Partizan 1:01.28 527 28.56 32.72
4. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. April 1:01.43 523 29.15 32.28
5. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 1:02.12 505 29.10 33.02
6. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 1:02.31 501 29.31 33.00
7. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 1:02.58 494 29.62 32.96
8. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 1:02.90 487 30.44 32.46
9. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 1:03.46 474 30.33 33.13

10. KATIC, Dusan 03 Partizan 1:03.71 469 30.70 33.01
11. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 1:04.35 455 30.14 34.21

VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 1:04.35 455 30.72 33.63
13. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Partizan 1:05.04 440 30.13 34.91
14. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.88 424 30.42 35.46
15. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 1:06.23 417 31.84 34.39
16. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:06.48 412 31.47 35.01
17. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 1:07.37 396 30.70 36.67
18. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 1:08.32 380 31.18 37.14
19. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.63 359 31.52 38.11
20. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 1:10.12 351 32.46 37.66
21. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 1:13.15 309 32.89 40.26
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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 15, Boys, 100m Butterfly, Juniori, 15-18 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

22. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:16.30 273 35.70 40.60
23. ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 1:23.11 211 37.49 45.62
24. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 1:27.99 178 40.93 47.06

Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 54.45 751 25.65 28.80
2. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Partizan 56.50 672 26.09 30.41
3. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. April 57.09 651 26.97 30.12
4. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 57.68 632 26.80 30.88
5. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 58.72 599 28.63 30.09

REKORD

6. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 58.97 591 28.23 30.74
7. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:00.23 555 27.96 32.27
8. MASLO, Strahinja 06 Partizan 1:01.28 527 28.56 32.72
9. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. April 1:01.43 523 29.15 32.28

10. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 1:02.12 505 29.10 33.02
11. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 1:02.31 501 29.31 33.00

SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.31 501 29.02 33.29
13. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 1:02.58 494 29.62 32.96
14. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 1:02.90 487 30.44 32.46
15. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 1:03.46 474 30.33 33.13
16. KATIC, Dusan 03 Partizan 1:03.71 469 30.70 33.01
17. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 1:04.35 455 30.14 34.21

VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 1:04.35 455 30.72 33.63
19. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Partizan 1:05.04 440 30.13 34.91
20. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.88 424 30.42 35.46
21. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:06.20 418 30.92 35.28
22. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 1:06.23 417 31.84 34.39
23. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:06.48 412 31.47 35.01
24. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 1:07.37 396 30.70 36.67
25. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 1:08.32 380 31.18 37.14
26. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.63 359 31.52 38.11
27. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 1:10.12 351 32.46 37.66
28. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:10.39 347 33.32 37.07
29. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:12.04 324 32.99 39.05
30. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 1:13.15 309 32.89 40.26
31. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:14.29 295 34.42 39.87
32. TODOROVIC, Konstantin 09 Plavi Talas 1:16.20 274 34.31 41.89
33. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:16.30 273 35.70 40.60
34. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 1:17.24 263 36.67 40.57
35. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1:17.59 259 37.04 40.55
36. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 1:18.56 250 34.29 44.27
37. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 1:18.75 248 35.65 43.10
38. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 BPK 1:18.83 247 34.77 44.06
39. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 1:19.05 245 36.22 42.83
40. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 BPK 1:20.79 230 37.37 43.42
41. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 1:21.51 223 36.30 45.21
42. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 PK Obilic 1:22.60 215 39.33 43.27
43. ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 1:23.11 211 37.49 45.62
44. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 1:27.99 178 40.93 47.06
45. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:28.65 174 40.84 47.81
46. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 1:29.06 171 39.73 49.33
47. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Bonatti 1:31.84 156 39.36 52.48
48. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 1:34.83 142
49. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 1:37.37 131 44.50 52.87
50. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 1:38.66 126 45.98 52.68

DSQ VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar 1:16.60 31.15 45.45
DSQ RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 1:20.97 35.82 45.15
DSQ ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 1:29.51 40.55 48.96
DSQ DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 1:37.56
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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 15, Men, 100m Butterfly, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

DSQ JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:49.32 49.96 59.36


